Motor Disconnect Switches
Type NZM(H)9-.../ZM9-...-CNA
Ci
rc
ui
t
Br
ea

Article No. see price
list
A A
200V
HP
230V
HP
460V
HP
575V
HP
Standard Short Circuit Rating
Frame rated at 250A
Line and load field-wiring terminals for cable
connection supplied as standard
63 - 100 600 - 1200 30 30 75 100 NZM9-250/ZM9-100-CNA
098041
100 - 160 1000 - 2000 50 60 125 150 NZM9-250/ZM9-160-CNA
024479
160 - 200 1600 - 2400 60 75 150 200 NZM9-250/ZM9-200-CNA
038717
NZM9-.../ZM9-....-CNA and
NZMH9-.../ZM9-...-CNA
disconnect switches are UL

NZMH9-.../ZM9-...-CNA
disconnect switches are CE
marked and in conformity with
IEC/EN 60 947-2 (circuit
breakers), which makes them
suitable internationally as inverse
time molded case circuit breakers
with adjustable thermal and
magnetic trips.
Consult the technical data and
Moeller Electric for IEC/EN
ratings.
For direct online switching of
motors, use in combination with
listed magnetic contactor.
200 - 250 1600 - 2400 75 75 150 225 NZM9-250/ZM9-250-CNA
052955
With optional lower magnetic trip values 1)
63 - 100 400 - 800 30 30 75 100 NZM9-250/ZM9-100-800-CNA
035818
100 - 160 600 - 1200 50 60 125 150 NZM9-250/ZM9-160-1200-CNA
040564
160 - 200 1000 - 2000 60 75 150 200 NZM9-250/ZM9-200-2000-CNA
045310
200 - 250 1000 - 2000 75 75 150 225 NZM9-250/ZM9-250-2000-CNA
047683
High Fault Short Circuit Rating
Frame rated at 250A
Line and load field-wiring terminals for cable
connection supplied as standard
63 - 100 600 - 1200 30 30 75 100 NZMH9-250/ZM9-100-CNA
081435
100 - 160 1000 - 2000 50 60 125 150 NZMH9-250/ZM9-160-CNA
090927
160 - 200 1600 - 2400 60 75 150 200 NZMH9-250/ZM9-200-CNA
012619
200 - 250 1600 - 2400 75 75 150 225 NZMH9-250/ZM9-250-CNA
022111
With optional lower magnetic trip values 1)
63 - 100 400 - 800 30 30 75 100 NZMH9-250/ZM9-100-800-CNA
069039
100 - 160 600 - 1200 50 60 125 150 NZMH9-250/ZM9-160-1200-CNA
073785
160 - 200 1000 - 2000 60 75 150 200 NZMH9-250/ZM9-200-2000-CNA
078531
200 - 250 1000 - 2000 75 75 150 225 NZMH9-250/ZM9-250-2000-CNA
083277
Notes:
1)   Optional magnetic trip ranges are available for some sizes of circuit breakers.
Consult Moeller Electric